
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 256108 info@civico8adv.it Marco Maltinti yes lrX0x9UdMEp3ve.

2 anna.forciniti@evidentia.it Anna Forciniti yes lrX0x9vTCCOM8L.

3 Annarebecca.mascolo@g
mail.com

anna mascolo yes lrX0x9t2N2bKHc.

4 ANRA@TRUSTPILOT.CO
M

Antonio Rainone yes lrX0x9oUxGdBlK.

5 a.pianese@azerion.com Antonio Pianese yes lrX0x93KafCqiE.

6 www.info@kobe-
partners.com

Antonio Delle Canne yes lrX0x9cPnVHZI2.

7 arianna.iussa@gmail.com Arianna Iussa yes lrX0x9dSZTWvZw.

8 arianna.garbelli@libero.it Arianna Garbelli yes lrX0x990fvOg0d.

9 asiabonacorsi23@gmail.co
m

Asia Bonacorsi yes lrX0x9572CG5uk.

10 beatrice.rama@comifar.it Beatrice Rama yes lrX0x9hrkkLAXw.

11 belkis.greco@cerved.com BELKIS GRECO yes lrX0x9sraqb8VM.

12 benedetta_1998@hotmail.it Benedetta Poggioli yes lrX0x9F1pvQ6uX.

13 c.lodi@rewindmail.it Carloalberto Lodi yes lrX0x9wCjYmxCc.

14 carlotta.bisello@filoblu.com Carlotta Bisello yes lrX0x97xVOrmZq.

15 Pressoffice@mondadori.it Carmen Mugione yes lrX0x9FoCQREmh.

16 carmen.mugione@mondad
ori.it

Carmen Mugione yes lrX0x9GrMkTr1c.

 Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : b69dbmVS32jbUmJg_19oe3-CUmttUDklAPLmKYSY-T8. Date&time : 2022-11-18
07:16:38 Page 1/9



17 calu@saycheese.it carolina tegagni yes lrX0x9pP29OUj3.

18 Caterina.Cammarata@sna
m.it

Caterina Cammarata yes lrX0x991m99DoY.

19 c.giso@thefool.it Caterina Giso yes lrX0x9joPAB6op.

20 ceciliagrassi96@gmail.com Cecilia Grassi yes lrX0x9WdFKCOc1.

21 celeste.albertino@progesia
.com

Celeste Albertino yes lrX0x9omlw5Byh.

22 cgrigo@menarini.it Chiara Grig?? yes lrX0x9ogTdfFKF.

23 chiara.starace@eniplenitud
e.com

chiara starace yes lrX0x9dofh8QTq.

24 c.giudici@doublemalt.it Chiara Giudici yes lrX0x9liF6dvLF.

25 chiara.morin@crispybacon.
it

Chiara Morin yes lrX0x9pEdLnHjE.

26 cmessedaglia@wecontent.
com

Chiara Messedaglia yes lrX0x9UZECnFJ9.

27 chiara.fossati@ecostampa.
it

Chiara Fossati yes lrX0x9B3eBll6t.

28 clamera@gmail.com Chiara Lamera yes lrX0x9IgwrLREP.

29 1989dilorenzo@gmail.com CHRISTIAN DI LORENZO yes lrX0x9HmnhPDLp.

30 claudia.laddaga@enel.com Claudia Laddaga yes lrX0x9qAjizPrt.

31 didays@letzfair.com Claudio Privato yes lrX0x9VR2cX3My.

32 claudio.romoli@eudata.co
m

Claudio Romoli yes lrX0x9jvPjVXLL.

33 claudiomaggioni420@gmai
l.com

claudio maggioni yes lrX0x9AGYr7p8n.
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35 cosimo.punzi@show-reel.it Cosimo Punzi yes lrX0x967GjLVNx.

36 mantovanicori@gmail.com CRISTIAN STANGA yes lrX0x9rDeuRmnG.

37 cristiano@kirweb.it Cristiano Dall'olio yes lrX0x9PTzW2aKR.

38 cristina.introppi@cerved.co
m

Cristina Introppi yes lrX0x954reILgn.

39 daiana.iacono@awin.com Daiana Iacono yes lrX0x9BNcZOX1W.

40 damianosansalone@gmail.
com

Damiano Sansalone yes lrX0x97xczhOIv.

41 dana@britetrend.com Dana Donato yes lrX0x9GuPtUcpi.

42 daniele.borghetti@beretta.
com

Daniele Borghetti yes lrX0x9HRl5xkCs.

43 daniele@cosmic.tech Daniele Canevisio yes lrX0x9V8yUghrY.

44 d.dequarto88@gmail.com Daniele De Quarto yes lrX0x9XY46UPuS.

45 gazzardi@xchannel-
consulting.com

Davide Gazzardi yes lrX0x9F69ybRIN.

46 davgrassi@libero.it Davide Grassi yes lrX0x95YmuCvNX.

47 davidemariuzzi@outlook.it Davide Mariuzzi yes lrX0x9kofIC8PK.

48 davide.crispo@statista.com Davide Crispo yes lrX0x9TOEu9ZwQ.

49 diego.dallago@ictsviluppo.i
t

DIEGO DAL LAGO yes lrX0x9tG4sFyaQ.

50 dmytro.pulberh@gmail.com Dmytro Pulberh yes lrX0x9JbdJfjRw.

51 domenico@officinecobalchi
ni.it

Domenico Bertazzo yes lrX0x9rBm9fZAQ.

52 info@jobcentre.it Elena Della Bella yes lrX0x9x3vdSyHN.
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54 elenaperacchi01@gmail.co
m

Elena Peracchi yes lrX0x99yobQGnB.

55 adriana@la-
comunicazione.com

ELENA CASU yes lrX0x9NxTPJl3d.

56 elisa.mauri@togetherness.i
t

Elisa Mauri yes lrX0x9rZMnar6c.

57 elisa.riboli@alkemy.com Elisa Riboli yes lrX0x95ZmiBF6T.

58 cacciagliaelisa@gmail.com Elisa Cacciaglia yes lrX0x9c93DsATn.

59 elisa.soggia@linkjuice.it Elisa Soggia yes lrX0x9czhlc93e.

60 elisa.solaro.fi@gmail.com Elisa Solaro yes lrX0x9lqdjo073.

61 emilie.auble@businessfran
ce.Fr

EMILIE MARIE
GABRIELLE

AUBLE yes lrX0x90m5VxC0u.

62 emilio.lodigiani@tunca.it Emilio Lodigiani yes lrX0x9sykZkQ33.

63 emilu.nizzo@nuvoleink.co
m

Emil?? Nizzo yes lrX0x9Ah5GUwRd.

64 enricalapalombara@elpsen
zah.it

Enrica La palombara yes lrX0x9b0dAniRk.

65 enricadesiderio95@gmail.c
om

Enrica Desiderio yes lrX0x9KfGIh9Zm.

66 eugenio.ferraro@speweb.it EUGENIO FERRARO yes lrX0x9NzZyOT73.

67 eva.tommasini@realizenet
works.com

Eva Tommasini yes lrX0x9XnY766H9.

68 fabio.dalcolle@filoblu.com Fabio Dal Colle yes lrX0x9bTYUYCNG.

69 fabio.cocchi@bonusx.it Fabio Cocchi yes lrX0x9g9YBWB0j.

70 Federica.pasini91@gmail.c
om

Federica Pasini yes lrX0x9h7XwxmLV.

 Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : b69dbmVS32jbUmJg_19oe3-CUmttUDklAPLmKYSY-T8. Date&time : 2022-11-18
07:16:38 Page 4/9



71 federica.tafuri@beiersdorf.
com

federica tafuri yes lrX0x92mllWcSc.

72 Fede.chiossi@gmail.com Federica Chiossi yes lrX0x917nYLlbD.

73 federica.caruso@polimi.it federica caruso yes lrX0x96fBJl6cW.

74 floriana.albertoni@oto.age
ncy

Floriana Albertoni yes lrX0x9vXXiloFE.

75 francesca.rossi.04@gmail.
com

Francesca Rossi yes lrX0x9ynGyKgMU.

76 francesca.fracassopace@g
mail.com

Francesca Fracasso yes lrX0x9m0Ch38ub.

77 grafica@mscompany.it Francesco Luongo yes lrX0x91zou8sZ6.

78 francesco.lubinu@bmw.it FRANCESCO ANTONIO LUBINU yes lrX0x9JTOHGoIs.

79 investors@kobe-
partners.com

Francesco Cosimo Pacitto yes lrX0x9teM4W7Nb.

80 f.poeta@confcommercio.u
mbria.it

Francesco Maria Poeta yes lrX0x9D5K15acB.

81 gcosta@mediaocean.com GIORGIA COSTA yes lrX0x9QuyoQsNb.

82 giorgia.cavasio@t-data.it Giorgia Cavasio yes lrX0x91tZ7LuSa.

83 giorgio.galantis@publitalia.i
t

Giorgio Galantis yes lrX0x9dhFppail.

84 gio.montaldo@gmail.com Giorgio Montaldo yes lrX0x9G4cftBIw.

85 amministrazione@flixbus.it Marco Zucchetti yes lrX0x90ZjHo7LF.

86 amministrazione@intarget.
net

Nicola Tanzini yes lrX0x9S3SgsnH1.

87 amministrazione@populari
se.it

Vasco Marchetti yes lrX0x96EPwz5wP.
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88 antoniovittorio.carena@gm
ail.com

Vittorio Carena yes lrX0x9sQmDP5us.

89 arc.jaymin@gmail.com Jaymin Jinger yes lrX0x9h5NB7cJH.

90 eventi3@studiosciandra.co
m

Martina Magoni yes lrX0x9eYWfeRHx.

91 fabian.gregor98@gmail.co
m

Grigore Razvan Fabian yes lrX0x9IzQYteSm.

92 ferrantelucrezia@gmail.co
m

Lucrezia Ferrante yes lrX0x95yrUOdgy.

93 forghieri.giulia@gmail.com Giulia Forghieri yes lrX0x9vEkRJOOs.

94 giuseppe.basile@togethern
ess.it

Giuseppe Basile yes lrX0x9OFu65I5J.

95 giuseppe.giorlando@bigco
mmerce.com

GIUSEPPE GIORLANDO yes lrX0x9V4AZldVw.

96 giuseppe.grappone@rands
tad.it

Giuseppe Grappone yes lrX0x9pGBAwzDH.

97 giuseppe@proxim.ai Giuseppe Tomei yes lrX0x99VoXSUv0.

98 giuseppe.rodia@speweb.it GIUSEPPE RODIA yes lrX0x9GHT2oPcy.

99 g.saponari@koinetica.it Graziana Saponari yes lrX0x9IBwIIhTI.

100 guido.plancher@omnicomp
rgroup.com

Guido Plancher yes lrX0x9W4nUCNpS.

101 gvenditti@aboutpharma.co
m

Giulia Venditti yes lrX0x906xCVhbv.

102 helen@schwa.partners Helen Nonini yes lrX0x9r3SrIJeT.

103 hello@automatiking.com Stefano De Carlo yes lrX0x9x5P1u7Gc.
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105 info@monicaleoni.it Monica Leoni yes lrX0x9AyoajggO.

106 info@pamelareale.it Pamela Reale yes lrX0x9ECo7YWlc.

107 irene.simone@gdmh.it Irene Simone yes lrX0x9qLcMG6gy.

108 isabel@hevelop.com ISABEL LORENZIN yes lrX0x9DUXf4ITS.

109 isabella.rispoli@buzzoole.c
om

Isabella Rispoli yes lrX0x9Pvx45iDb.

110 isabellaschiavi@hotmail.co
m

Isabella Schiavi yes lrX0x96yL184CM.

111 j.natale@mai-tai.it Jenny Natale yes lrX0x9QIrCWprs.

112 Jnelson@orrick.com Jeremy Nelson yes lrX0x9uZzHBNSG.

113 jorald.rrotani@alternativea
dv.it

Jorald Rrotani yes lrX0x9VU3RXsgD.

114 j.sordi@koinetica.it Joelle Sordi yes lrX0x9IWOPu2gx.

115 LAURA.RATTI@CREEOS
TUDIO.IT

LAURA RATTI yes lrX0x9a4Tm2Xzd.

116 layla.pavone@gmail.com Layla Pavone yes lrX0x96VB94hNk.

117 lbonzi@viewtoo.it Luca Bonzi yes lrX0x9ys62NyoG.

118 leo.mansueto@tiscali.it Leonardo Mansueto yes lrX0x9Zw1rVOXo.

119 lorenzo.pellegri98@gmail.c
om

Lorenzo Pellegri yes lrX0x9yenoh17w.

120 lorenzo.vason@ucb.com Lorenzo Vason yes lrX0x9yOcEAcIc.

121 l.rocchi@baasbox.com Laura Melania Rocchi yes lrX0x9x1XTRsBw.

122 l.sommariva@quidlife.it Lorenzo Sommariva yes lrX0x96QS4rDbH.

123 luigimichele.cardella@cerv
ed.com

Luigi Michele Cardella yes lrX0x90ePk2LpO.
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124 luigi.summa@bell-flex.it Luigi Summa yes lrX0x9duYoVDvb.

125 luisa.centro30@bytedance.
com

Luisa Centro yes lrX0x9kA1IjWRG.

126 luisa.centro@bytedance.co
m

Luisa Centro yes lrX0x9LE4J4j3T.

127 marco.pasquato@crispyba
con.it

Marco Pasquato yes lrX0x9ot2iiBDC.

128 marco.piana@omnicomprg
roup.com

Marco Piana yes lrX0x93h3SEZ1x.

129 marco.zucchetti@flixbus.it Marco Zucchetti yes lrX0x9b9noOknz.

130 margherita.carra@cerved.c
om

Margherita Carra yes lrX0x9ZFvGL3X3.

131 mario.ferrer@me.com Mario Ferrer yes lrX0x938cx6KGe.

132 marketing@fremslife.com Lucrezia Messina yes lrX0x9e138xuG1.

133 marketing@global-gsa.com Michela Arnoldi yes lrX0x9wRjFjBTR.

134 marta.casiraghi@24orebs.c
om

Marta Casiraghi yes lrX0x9084AfMtn.

135 mic.qeqweqwe@gmail.com Michelangelo Iossa yes lrX0x9JNC0FwpK.

136 mmazzola@scaleway.com Livia Mazzola yes lrX0x9SL4iZgsl.

137 monica.bravo@buzzoole.c
om

Monica Bravo yes lrX0x948vHR4kV.

138 musa.sead@retailin.it Sead Musa yes lrX0x9DVzvC3X6.

139 nicoletta.vaira@ipsos.com Nicoletta Vaira yes lrX0x9beiYfEka.

140 nicolo.scala@reckitt.com Nicolo scala yes lrX0x9qBJYAMCe.

141 nikocuoghi@gmail.com Nicola Cuoghi yes lrX0x9rpPYpUuQ.
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142 norberto@vanillarocket.co
m

Norberto Rossi yes lrX0x9XmLd9mpo.

143 renata@genuineway.io Renata Porta yes lrX0x9nx17KUTY.

144 renjieandrea.wu@reckitt.co
m

Renjie Andrea Wu yes lrX0x9vbEPX6m9.

145 riccardo.martelli2@studboc
coni.it

Riccardo Martelli yes lrX0x93muA2jbe.

146 sara.pacioselli@cerved.co
m

Sara Pacioselli yes lrX0x9leUfmHO6.

147 sara.scifoni28@gmail.com Sara Scifoni yes lrX0x9NWa8KqqM.

148 sara@saracolzani.it Sara Colzani yes lrX0x9vKiS0qU7.

149 sarah.zane@h-farm.com Sarah Zane yes lrX0x9BAHYlUYo.

150 smeraldaminghetti@gmail.
com

SMERALDA MINGHETTI yes lrX0x9WkLQhHyT.
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